	<b>SAMPLE COMPANY PVT LTD.</b> Deccan, Pune GST No : 27AAAPC5241A1ZQ   LLPIN AAC-2250				
	<b>PURCHASE ORD</b>	ER	0	riginal	
PROJECT 3 Deccan, Pune			PO No. PO Date Valid Till		
ofings					
nthpur, Banglore mar 4531 331532 @padams.in	, Subendarpaiya,				
HSN Code	Unit	Qty	Rate I (INR)	Discount (%)	Amount (INR)
itatus : <mark>Token</mark>	Brass C + S GST 5% RD I/P	1.0000	150.00 Quot Con	0.00 npare ID :	150.00
			Material Ar	nount :	150.00
3.75			Tra	isport:	0.00
3.75		L	oading / Unloading A	mount:	0.00
			Other Ch	arges 1	0.00
her Charges :			Other Ch	arges 2	0.00
0.00			Tax Aı	nount :	7.50
			<b>Total Amount</b>	(INR):	157.50
		RI	UPEES ONE HUNDI	₹ED FIFTY-EIGH	T ONLY
		ohar - 98201920	11		
	I Deccan, Pune  ofings 2, 3rd Main, Kali Temple Street athpur, Banglore mar 4531 531532 :@padams.in HH0788G123  tterials at our site mentioned at HSN Code  Status : Token  a.75 a.75 ber Charges : 0.00 25/1/1 Deccan, Pune. Conta ZB to be mentioned in all Ta.	I Deccan, Pune  fings 2, 3rd Main, Kali Temple Street, Subendarpaiya, tubpur, Banglore mar  4531 331532 @padams.in HH0788G123  terials at our site mentioned above  HSN Code Unit Brass Exatus : Token C+ S GST 5% RD I/P  3.75  a.75  ber Charges : 0.00  25/1/1 Deccan, Pune. Contact Person: Mr. Rajesh Kumt ZB to be mentioned in all Tax Invoices.	I Deccan, Pune  straight Street, Subendarpaiya, httpur, Banglore nar  4531 331532 @padams.in HH0788G123  terials at our site mentioned above  HSN Code Unit Qty Brass 1.0000 Status : Token C + S GST 5% RD I/P  3.75 3.75 L  her Charges : 0.00 Rt 25/1/1 Deccan, Pune. Contact Person: Mr. Rajesh Kumbhar - 98201920:	PO Date       Valid Till         vfings       2, 3rd Main, Kali Temple Street, Subendarpaiya, thipur, Banglore mar         var       var         4531       31532         @padams.in       HINO Rode       Unit       Qty       Rate       D         tetrials at our site mentioned above       Brass       1.0000       150.00         tetrials at our site mentioned above       C + S GST 5% RD I/P       Quot Corr         tetrials at our site mentioned above       Material Ar         3.75       C + S GST 5% RD I/P       Quot Corr         Material Ar       Trai       Loading / Unloading A         3.75       Other Ch       Other Ch         0.00       Tax Ar       Total Amount         25/1/1 Deccan, Pune. Contact Person: Mr. Rajesh Kumbhar - 9820192011       ZB to be mentioned in all Tax Invoices.	1. Deccan, Pune       PO Pate       : 28/02/2018         Valid Till       : 07/03/2018         valid Till       : 08/05         valid Till       : 08/05         wall       : 08/05         valid Till       : 08/05 <td< td=""></td<>

## Payment Enquiry :

Please Call on Telephone number 033-3984-2100 for any payment related issue.

### Professional Tax :

Please submit your Professional Tax Certificate any Govt. authority or Local authority or body coporate established by or under a central or state act with bill.



# SAMPLE COMPANY PVT LTD.

Deccan, Pune

GST No : 27AAAPC5241A1ZQ | LLPIN AAC-2250

		PURCHASE ORDER	Original	
PROJECT	: A SAMPLE PROJECT 3		PO No. : 1,649	
	S.No. 25/1/1 Deccan, Pune		<b>PO Date</b> : 28/02/2018	
			<b>Valid Till</b> : 07/03/2018	

#### Warranty :

The supplier expressly warrants materials supplied will be in conformity to the specifications of samples or other description specified by the buyer. Supplier warrants that the Materials provided hereunder is of clear title, free of any liens and encumbrances and free from defects in material and workmanship and will conform to its written specifications. Buyer will notify Supplier of any known or reported defect constituting a breach of the foregoing warranties. Supplier will make every commercially reasonable effort to immediately respond to any defect with any of the Materials and replace the defective material/s.

#### Delivery Terms:

1. Time is of essence in this Purchase Order and the order is based on the assurance of timely delivery of material. Hence supplier will inform the buyer exact time of delivery taking in to consideration additional days to avoid further delay. One day delay on assured time is acceptable, but any further delay will attract penalty by 0.1% of the total price of the Order for late delivery for the first week or any portion thereof past the delivery date. Any delay beyond stipulated time will result in termination of the Purchase Order and the supplier shall be responsible for compensation of all damages caused by the delay.

2. In the event that the Supplier fails to deliver an Order within stipulated period of time after the Order was placed, Buyer's shall have the right to cancel such Order without any obligation on the part of Buyer's.

3. In the event that goods are delivered to us in defective condition and/or do not meet the specifications provided to the Supplier, we shall have the right to choose from among the following remedies:

a. Return said goods to the Supplier at the Supplier's sole expense for repair or replacement

b. Repair the defect itself at the Supplier's sole expense and deduct such repair costs from the original price agreed on said goods

#### General Terms & Conditions:

1. Order copy must be submitted at site along with delivery challan and invoice. Kindly confirm your acceptance on the duplicate copy hereof. In case we do not hear anything from you within 48 (forty eight) hours. The order shall be considered to have been accepted by you in its entirety.

2. On the date of submission of the Invoice at site, please mail us invoice details at paramita@alcoverealty.in

3. Original Tax Invoice along with the Original Delivery Challan and other relevant documents if any, must be submitted at the time of delivery or latest within 3 days(in continuation) from the date of delivery. We request your compliance and adherence from the same, thus helping us from not taking any penal action.

4. Material Test Certificate to be submitted along with the Invoice Copy (Wherever applicable). **JURISDICTION:** 

This Purchase Order or any other agreement in connection with this purchase order shall be governed and interpreted by the substantive laws of India and Each Party irrevocably submits to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts of Kolkata, India

We do hereby agree to the terms and conditions of this agreement and agree to abide by these terms and complete the project on the scheduled time.

Prepared by

Checked by

Approved By

Accepted & Acknowledge(By Supplier)

